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| No Name of Institute

Date of

Re]axﬁticmﬂjismunt' in Fee/other Charges

MOU

Serving

Retired

Shuhda’s Children

The Superior Collage
Hasilpur Adress: Vehari
Road Tehsil Hasilpur
District Bahawalpur

15.05.2018

50%

50%

100%

| Punjab Collage Ahmadpur
Adress: Qanchi Moree

2 | Dera Nawab Sahib Tehsil
Ahmadpur Distt
Bahawalpur

04.06.2018

50%

50%

100%

The Country School Uch
Sharif Adress: Haider

3 | town near Hussaini
Chowk Uch Sharif Tehsil
Ahmadpur Bahawalpur

09.06.2018

50%

N/A

100%

Allied School Amina

| Noor Campus Adress:

| 4 | Umer Town Uch Sharif
'l Tehsil Ahmadpur East
District Bahawalpur

09.06.2018 \

50%

\ S508%,

100%

The Superior Group of
Colleges, Bahawalpur

01.06.2018

13%

75%

100%

Ranger Public School,
Bahawalpur

2014

50%

50%

100%




