POLICE DEPARTMENT

DISTRICT BAHAWALPUR

Sr No	Name of Institute	Date of MOU	Relaxation/Discount in Fee/other Charges		
			Serving	Retired	Shuhda's Children
1	The Superior Collage Hasilpur Adress: Vehari Road Tehsil Hasilpur District Bahawalpur	15.05.2018	50%	50%	100%
2	Punjab Collage Ahmadpur Adress: Qanchi Moree Dera Nawab Sahib Tehsil Ahmadpur Distt Bahawalpur	04,06.2018	50%	50%	100%
3	The Country School Uch Sharif Adress: Haider town near Hussaini Chowk Uch Sharif Tehsil Ahmadpur Bahawalpur	09.06.2018	50%	N/A	100%
4	Allied School Amina Noor Campus Adress: Umer Town Uch Sharif Tehsil Ahmadpur East District Bahawalpur	09.06.2018	50%	50%	100%
5	The Superior Group of Colleges, Bahawalpur	01.06,2018	75%	75%	100%
6	Ranger Public School, Bahawalpur	2014	50%	50%	100%